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Process 

Meeting of SMC 

The Socicty Of the Sisters Of St. Anne, Chennai 

Deciding the Fees 

ST. JOHN'S SCHOOL 

The School follows the below given norms while fixing the fees. 

Informing Parents 

NORMS FOLLOWED FOR FEES FIXATION 

Time 

February 

February 

Third Week of 

March 

Involved 
Stake 

Holders 

The Members 
of School 

Management 
Committee 

The Members 
of School 

Management 
Committee 

Parents 

PRINCIPAL, 
St John's School 

Katpad1 Road. 

Date:- D| -05 o J5 

Kondasamuthram Village 
Gud1yattam -632 602 Veilore Dist. 

Ph 04171-223395 

Remarks 

Meeting held in the last 
week of February to decide 

the Fees of the School 

The fee is decided 

Fee is informed to the 
parents via PTM and 

Notice Boards and website. 

632 602 

Website: www.stjohnscbsegym.org E-mail: stjohnscbse2018@gmail.com 



The Socicty Of the Sisters Of St. Anne, Chennai 

ST. JOHN'S SCHOOL 
(Affiliated with CBSE, New Delhi, No. 1931730, code 57281) 

KATPADI ROAD, KONDASAMUTHRAM VILLAGE, GUDIYATTAM TALUK, 
VELLORE DIST. PIN- 632602, TAMIL NADU, INDIA. 

ST. JOHN'S SCHOOL -GUDIYATTAM 

FEES STRUCTURE 2025-2026 

CLASS 

PRIMER 

PRIMER-A 

PRIMER-B 

GRADE-1 

GRADE-2 

GRADE�3 

GRADE-4 

GRADE-5 

GRADE -6 

GRADE -7 

GRADE-8 

GRADE -9 

PRINÇIPAL, 
St. John's School 

Katpad1 Road. 
Kondasamuthram Village 

Gudiyattam -632 602. Vellore Dist 

ANNUAL FEES 

Ph. 04171-223395 

27000 

30000 

35000 

40000 

43000 

46000 

48000 

50000 

55000 

57000 

60000 

65000 

Website: www.stiohnscbsegym.org E-mail: stiohnscbse2018@gmail.com 
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