The Society Of the Sisters Of St. Anne, Chennai

ST. JOHN'S SCHOOL

(Affiliated with CBSE, New Delhi, No. 1931730, code 57281) KATPADI ROAD, KONDASAMUTHRAM VILLAGE, GUDIYATTAM TALUK,

VELLORE DIST. PIN- 632602, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

Date:-01.05 . 2005

NORMS FOLLOWED FOR FEES FIXATION

The School follows the below given norms while fixing the fees.

Process	Time	Involved Stake Holders	Remarks
Meeting of SMC	February	The Members of School Management Committee	Meeting held in the last week of February to decide the Fees of the School
Deciding the Fees	February	The Members of School Management Committee	The fee is decided
Informing Parents	Third Week of March	Parents	Fee is informed to the parents via PTM and Notice Boards and website.

PRINCIPAL, St. John's School Katpadi Road,

Kondasamuthram Village Gudiyattam - 632 602. Vellore Dist. GUDINATA

The Society Of the Sisters Of St. Anne, Chennai

ST. JOHN'S SCHOOL

(Affiliated with CBSE, New Delhi, No. 1931730, code 57281)
KATPADI ROAD, KONDASAMUTHRAM VILLAGE, GUDIYATTAM TALUK,
VELLORE DIST. PIN- 632602, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

ST. JOHN'S SCHOOL - GUDIYATTAM

FEES STRUCTURE 2025-2026

CLASS	ANNUAL FEES	
PRIMER	27000	
PRIMER-A	30000	
PRIMER-B	35000	
GRADE – 1	40000	
GRADE – 2	43000	
GRADE – 3	46000	
GRADE – 4	48000	
GRADE – 5	50000	
GRADE – 6	55000	
GRADE – 7	57000	
GRADE – 8	60000	
GRADE – 9	65000	

PRINCIPAL, St. John's School Katpadi Road,

Kondasamuthram Village Gudiyattam - 632 602. Vellore Dist.

